Project Type
2883 Portland Drive,Oakville, ON, L6H 5S4, Tel.: 1.877.LED.2DAY (1 877.533.2329)
L I G H T I N G  I N C .
Copyright © 2023 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved.
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, speci�cations may change without notice.
Dimensions in mi l l imeters.
REV20230630
1 SPECIAL ORDER. Please confirm availability. Allow for 4 – 6 weeks lead time. 2 See Connections page(s) for more details.
Part Number Configuration
FLEX REGBEND_4.4W 24VDC WHT RGB
Category Family Operating Voltage Finish (fin) Light Colour (lc)
FLEX ULTRABEND_4.4W 24VDC WHT	 White RGB
LED Flex Light • UltraBright 4.4 Watt Bendable RGB
Custom Length
12
2.1
Length Custom Length 2 cuttable every 4.0”(101.6 mm)
Operating Voltage 24V DC
Finish (fin)
Bare board (no covering), available in:
WHT	 White PCB
Light Colour (lc)
Correlated Colour Temperature
(CCT)
RGB	 Colour Changing
Also available in Whites and Single Colours
Please see individual product spec sheets
Beam Angle (ba) Degrees 120°
Light Output
Lumens (at 90 CRI) RGB White	 336.6	 per foot
IP Rating IP20
Dimension
Width, Height, Length
W	 0.472”	 12 mm
H	 0.11”	 3 mm
L	 Specify maximum length in inches
Watts 4.4 Watts per foot
Input Voltage AC 100V – 240V, 277V	 external transformer
Dimmable
Yes	 With dimmable transformer
MLV, ELV, Phase or 0-10V.
Please specify at time of order. Sold separately.
Operating Temperature –25°C to +50°C –13°F to 122°F
Life Lumen Maintenance 50,000 hours
Warranty 5 Years
Page 1
	LED Flex Light • DMXPixel
	LED Flex Light • Tunable White
	LED Flex Light • Tunable White High Output
	LED Flex Light • Tunable White RGBTW
	LED Flex Light • Dim2Warm
	LED Flex Light • Line 2.2 Watt
	LED Flex Light • Effi Line 2.2 Watt
	LED Flex Light • Line 4.57 Watt
	LED Flex Light • Line 4.57 Watt
	LED Flex Light • Line 4.57 Watt Tunable White
	LED Flex Light • Line xx Watt RGBW
	LED Flex Light • Line xx Watt RGBTW
	LED Flex Light • Line xx Watt RGBTW
	LED Flex Light • Optic
	LED Flex Light • Grazer Horizontal Bend
	LED Flex Light • Grazer Vertical Bend
	LED Flex Light • Grazer 3D Bend
	LED Flex Light • Micro 4mm
	LED Flex Light • Endurance
	LED Flex Light • Endurance IP68
	LED Flex Light • Endurance High Output
	LED Flex Light • Endurance High Output IP68
	LED Flex Light • SideView 1.83W
	LED Flex Light • SideView 4.75W
	LED Flex Light • RegularBright 3W Bendable
	LED Flex Light • RegularBright 3W Bendable RGB
	LED Flex Light • UltraBright Bendable
	LED Flex Light • BasicBright 1.57W
	LED Flex Light • BasicBright IP68
	LED Flex Light • Effi 1.57 Watt
	LED Flex Light • RegularBright 2.2W
	LED Flex Light • RegularBright 2.2W IP68
	LED Flex Light • RegularBright 2.2W RGB
	LED Flex Light • RegularBright 3W
	LED Flex Light • RegularBright 3W RGBW